
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Canyon Golf Pump Station Facility, RFQ 
Solicitation No.: PS-00159 

November 2, 2023, 2:00 PM 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number 

Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 
 210-233-3385 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
 210-233-3070 

Orlando Cruz SAWS Orlando.Cruz@saws.org 210-233-3657 
Juan Gomez SAWS   

Ismael Rosales SAWS   
    

Leslie Turner Tetra Tech leslie.turner@tetratech.com 832-251-5167 
Nyla Langford Signature Automation nblangford@sig-auto.com  

KW Chan Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc kchan@unintech.com 210-641-6003 

Alyssa Pena Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc apena@unintech.com 210-641-6003 

(SWMBE) 
Bob McLean WRA rmclean@wrallp.com  

Allison Stelma Black & Veatch StelmaA@bv.com 210-504-2410 

Bryan Duffy 

Headwater Engineered 
Systems (Pump and 
Packaged Systems 

Equipment Supplier) 

bryan.duffy@headwateres.com 806- 445-6707 

Alan Draper WRA jdraper@wrallp.com  
Jonathan Vorheis Jacobs Engineering jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com  

Sam Johnson Trihydro Corporation sjohnson@trihydro.com 
 830-626-3588 

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com  
Matt Richart Black & Veatch richartm@bv.com 913-458-3544 

Tara Delagarza Burns & McDonnell tldelagarza@burnsmcd.com 737-289-9599 
Luis Cuellar STV, Inc luis.cuellar@stvinc.com 210.284.8218 

Alondra Vargas-
Posada 

Whitman, Requardt and 
Associates, LLC avargas-posada@wrallp.com 443-224-1673 

 
Joe duMenil Doucet a Kleinfelder Co jdumenil@kleinfelder.com 210-373-5159 

Rob Clark Doucet/Kleinfelder roclark@kleinfelder.com 210.362.8204 
Mack Thomas III 

Doucet 
Doucet (A Kleinfelder 

Company 
MWThomas@kleinfelder.com 

 210-469-3221 

Mandy Sines Burns & McDonnell easines@burnsmcd.com 737-667-5828 
Nikolas Schlosser UP Engineering + Surveying nik@upengineering.com  
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